
The type classification table 

 (Applicable to Baby Walkers) 
Date:  Year  Month  Day 

 

Applicant:                                Tel:                           

Address:                                 Fax:                          

Product Information 

1. C.C.C. Code: 

2. Chinese Name 

3. English Name 

4. National Standard 

5. Country of Origin 

6. Manufacturer Address 

7. Type Classification (1. Identical type: baby walkers products that are 

made in the same country, at the same manufacturer address, of the 

same material and have same structure. 2. Main type: of same type, the 

cart that has the most complicated accessories (toys included) is the 

main type. 3. Serial type: baby walkers products other than the main 

type product are serial type.) 

 

Main Type 

Product Type 

(X Type, Ring Type, 

Adjustable Height, 

Jumping Type or other 

type) 

Serial No. Material Specification Cart accessories 

     

Serial Type 

Serial Type 

Item No. 

Serial No. Material Specification Cart accessories 

1     

2     

3     

4     

5     



 


